For Model 1100 Turbine Meters
Model HB2800 Flow Monitors
F
TEL. 800-433-5263 www.hedland.com4
Specifications
D
Features
Display: Rate and total, fixed or toggle mode of operation

Model HB2800 Flow Monitors
T TEL. 800-433-5263www.hedland.com 5
Ordering Information
S
Dimensions - Inches (mm)
F
Program Level
A = Advanced
S = Standard
Power Option
B = Battery
L = Loop
Mounting Style
M = Meter Mount
R = Remote Mount
S = Swivel Mount
P = Panel Mount
X = Explosion-proof
Units of Measure
AB = Gallons
ED = Barrels
HB = Liters
 ID = Cubic Meters
CS = Customer Selectable*
*Note: Advanced HB2800 monitors only.
The default is gallons per minute.
HB28 X X X - XX
METER MOUNT
REMOTE MOUNT
EXPLOSION-PROOF
PANEL MOUNTSWIVEL MOUNT
5.75
(146.0)